Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In Spain, he intiatedan intellectual movement (of ideas and studies)

Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August i6

You're such a remarkable old boy that one never knows.

I went to a Wicket marked............

The monthly cost of living is officially.

for every religion of the country.

The school bell rang at an unaccustomed.

Books are lying there with only a stray rag, sticking out of the slime into the opaque

Then | realized that | had written .................... instead of six.

| continued in this unpretentious situation.

to reveal

The manager felt that | had an awful

10 go towards board and 3-4 for rent in state

Pounding means.

Chips learnt his shortcomings after many tests and trials.

Vice versa means

In some cases, one imagines such indigestibles get into the parcels by

Answers Choice

DoWmP» DOmP» DOm>

UOW» UOWP UOUP UOWP U0Wr U0Wr 00Wr U0®mP» UOW»

UOwmw» UOwW > OUOwWP

Began

Introduced

Established

Developed or promoted

1681
1781
1881
1981

Clever
Smart
Impressive
Unusual

Peon
Shopkeeper
Accountant
Sweeper

Accumulated
Circulated
Ejaculated
Calculated

. Unusal
. Unknown

Irregular
Unexpected

Tides

Toads
Toasts
Tights

Fifty six
Thirty six
Forty six

. twenty six

Lowly

Ordinary
Unimpression
Simple or humble

Plan
Secret

. Secretion

Sacred

departments

. apartments

garments
parchments

Soft
Benign
Mild
Thumping

. Preparations

Attempts or experiments
Medhods
Ways

. in the same way

. in accordance with
. the other way round
. according to

Incident

. Indecent

Accident

. Oxidant



16

17

18

19

20

In the peking area, it was recently quoted at..............

Yuan a month.

In some cases, such indigestiblesget into parcels by accident:

The simple organisms (small living bodies) could

China was forced into a kind of national

The condition were

themselves before dying.

>

oo

ow» oowp

COU> DO

16-18
15-17

8-10
those bad-tasting ones

those useless ones
those harmful ones

Produce

Reconstruction
Reshape

Decomposition
Paralysis
Typhoid

. agonizing

. saddening
. hopeless



