

## Ics Part 2 English Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In Spain, he intiated an intellectual movement (of ideas and studies)	A. Began B. Introduced C. Established D. Developed or promoted
2	Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August i6	A. 1681 B. 1781 C. 1881 D. 1981
3	You're such a <u>remarkable</u> old boy that one never knows.	A. Clever B. Smart C. Impressive D. Unusual
4	I went to a Wicket marked	A. Peon B. Shopkeeper C. Accountant D. Sweeper
5	The monthly cost of living is officially for every religion of the country.	A. Accumulated B. Circulated C. Ejaculated D. Calculated
6	The school bell rang at an <u>unaccustomed.</u>	A. Unusal B. Unknown C. Irregular D. Unexpected
7	Books are lying there with only a stray rag, sticking out of the slime into the opaque brown	A. Tides B. Toads C. Toasts D. Tights
8	Then I realized that I had written instead of six.	A. Fifty six B. Thirty six C. Forty six D. twenty six
9	I continued in this <u>unpretentious</u> situation.	A. Lowly B. Ordinary C. Unimpression D. Simple or humble
10	The manager felt that I had an awful to reveal	A. Plan B. Secret C. Secretion D. Sacred
11	10 go towards board and 3-4 for rent in state	A. departments B. apartments C. garments D. parchments
12	Pounding means.	A. Soft B. Benign C. Mild D. Thumping
13	Chips learnt his shortcomings after many tests and trials.	A. Preparations B. Attempts or experiments C. Medhods D. Ways
14	Vice versa means	A. in the same way B. in accordance with C. the other way round D. according to
15	In some cases, one imagines such indigestibles get into the parcels by	A. Incident B. Indecent C. Accident D. Oxidant

6	In the peking area, it was recently quoted at Yuan a month.	A. 16-18 B. 15-17 C. 12-14 D. 8-10
7	In some cases, such <u>indigestibles</u> get into parcels by accident:	A. those bad-tasting ones B. those useless ones C. those harmful ones D. those difficult to read or understand
8	The simple organisms (small living bodies) could themselves before dying.	A. Produce B. Reproduce C. Reconstruction D. Reshape
9	China was forced into a kind of national	A. Schizophrenia B. Decomposition C. Paralysis D. Typhoid
20	The condition were	A. agonizing B. disappointing C. saddening D. hopeless